
Esc. BI de Angra do Heroísmo
P-9700 Angra do Heroísmo

Untis 2022

8º1 3º CICLO ENS. BÁSICO DT: ANA FIGUEIREDO

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:10
8:55

9:00
9:45

9:50
10:35

10:50
11:35

11:40
12:25

12:30
13:15

13:35
14:20

14:25
15:10

15:15
16:00

16:10
16:55

17:00
17:45

S48EV3

S39
S34
S27

APA3
APA3
APA3
APA3

S39FRAN

S39HIST

S39
LCN

FQ
CN

S39MAT

S39MAT

S39FRAN

S39HIST

S39ING

S39GEOG

S39CPS

S39PORT

GIN3EF

S39MAT

S39
LCN

FQ
CN

S39HIST

S39GEOG

S39ING

TIC3CIDD

S39PORT

S39FRAN

S39CN

S39PORT

S39FQ

S49
S49

ET3
ET3

TIC3TIC

GIN2EF

Professor Disciplinas
ANA FIGUEIREDO PORT CPS CIDD APA3
SÓNIA ALVES CN
SÍLVIA MOURA EF APA3
MARIA FÁTIMA MENDES ET3
SÍLVIA ABREU ET3
BÁRBARA PARREIRA EV3
MARCELO AMARAL FQ CNL - APA3NS
IZÁLIA SOUSA FRAN
Mª. PAULA OLIVEIRA GEOG
SANDRA MONTEIRO HIST
ANABELA PINHEIRO ING APA3
SANDRA TOSTE MAT APA3
JOSÉ OLIVEIRA TIC



Esc. BI de Angra do Heroísmo
P-9700 Angra do Heroísmo

Untis 2022

8º2 3º CICLO ENS. BÁSICO DT: IZÁLIA SOUSA

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:10
8:55

9:00
9:45
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10:35
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13:15
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14:20
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S48EV3

Professor Disciplinas
IZÁLIA SOUSA FRAN
JOSÉ MARIA SALDANHA API
SÓNIA ALVES CN
SÍLVIA MOURA EF APA3
JAIME SILVEIRA EMR
MARIA FÁTIMA MENDES ET3
SÍLVIA ABREU ET3
BÁRBARA PARREIRA EV3
MARCELO AMARAL FQ CNL - APA3NS
Mª. PAULA OLIVEIRA GEOG
SANDRA MONTEIRO HIST
ANABELA PINHEIRO ING
ROSA COELHO APA3
SANDRA TOSTE MAT APA3
CATARINA FERREIRA CIDD PORT CPS
ANA FIGUEIREDO APA3
JOSÉ OLIVEIRA TIC



Esc. BI de Angra do Heroísmo
P-9700 Angra do Heroísmo

Untis 2022

8º3 3º CICLO ENS. BÁSICO DT: SANDRA MONTEIRO

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta
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Professor Disciplinas
SANDRA MONTEIRO HIST CIDD CPS
MARGARIDA SILVA CN CNL - APA3NS
SÍLVIA MOURA EF APA3
JAIME SILVEIRA EMR
MARIA FÁTIMA MENDES ET3
ANA DIAS ET3
BÁRBARA PARREIRA EV3
MARCELO AMARAL FQ
IZÁLIA SOUSA FRAN
Mª. PAULA OLIVEIRA GEOG
ANA CLARA BERNARDO ING
ROSA COELHO APA3
SANDRA TOSTE MAT APA3
GRAÇA NUNES APM
ANA FIGUEIREDO PORT APA3
CARLOS LEITE APP
JOSÉ OLIVEIRA TIC


